



## Bid Tabulation

Village of New Richmond  
Hamilton Street Sidewalk  
March 12, 2025

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	Fillmore Construction LLC Leesburg, OH		Straight Edge Construction LLC Brookville, KY		Adleta, Inc. Cincinnati, OH		Neyra Paving Cincinnati, OH		The DJ Drew Company LLC Batavia, OH		Axis Civil Construction, LLC Gahanna, OH	
							UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	201	CLEARING AND GRUBBING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,079.83	\$1,079.83	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,350.00	\$3,350.00	\$650.00	\$650.00
1A	202	PIPE REMOVED, 24" AND UNDER	FT.	10	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$75.66	\$756.60	\$45.00	\$450.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$68.00	\$680.00
2	202	REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$783.25	\$783.25	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00
3	203	EXCAVATION, INCLUDING EMBANKMENT CONSTRUCTION, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	75	\$40.00	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	\$3,750.00	\$25.00	\$1,875.00	\$63.24	\$4,743.00	\$50.00	\$3,750.00	\$81.70	\$6,127.50	\$110.00	\$8,250.00
4	204	SUBGRADE COMPACTION, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	373	\$4.00	\$1,492.00	\$5.00	\$1,865.00	\$5.00	\$1,865.00	\$3.66	\$1,365.18	\$5.00	\$1,865.00	\$2.10	\$783.30	\$3.50	\$1,305.50
5	301	9" ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG64-22	C.Y.	26	\$225.00	\$5,850.00	\$300.00	\$7,800.00	\$450.00	\$11,700.00	\$395.42	\$10,280.92	\$401.00	\$10,426.00	\$473.70	\$12,316.20	\$430.00	\$11,180.00
6	304	AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	112	\$100.00	\$11,200.00	\$80.00	\$8,960.00	\$110.00	\$12,320.00	\$78.46	\$8,787.52	\$85.00	\$9,520.00	\$105.00	\$11,760.00	\$175.00	\$19,600.00
7	407	NON-TRACKING TACK COAT, 0.06 GAL/S.Y.	GAL.	13	\$5.00	\$65.00	\$10.00	\$130.00	\$25.00	\$325.00	\$21.00	\$273.00	\$3.00	\$39.00	\$112.00	\$1,456.00	\$6.00	\$78.00
8	411	STABILIZED CRUSHED AGGREGATE	C.Y.	22	\$135.00	\$2,970.00	\$100.00	\$2,200.00	\$70.00	\$1,540.00	\$86.45	\$1,901.90	\$91.00	\$2,002.00	\$65.00	\$1,430.00	\$130.00	\$2,860.00
9	441	1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (449)	C.Y.	5	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$399.32	\$1,996.60	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$701.00	\$3,505.00	\$750.00	\$3,750.00
10	441	1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (449), PG64-22	C.Y.	5	\$325.00	\$1,625.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$399.32	\$1,996.60	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$517.00	\$2,585.00	\$750.00	\$3,750.00
11	608	4" CONCRETE WALK	S.F.	2119	\$14.00	\$29,666.00	\$10.00	\$21,190.00	\$10.00	\$21,190.00	\$12.16	\$25,767.04	\$15.00	\$31,785.00	\$11.00	\$23,309.00	\$10.00	\$21,190.00
12	608	CURB RAMP, AS PER PLAN	S.F.	255	\$22.00	\$5,610.00	\$30.00	\$7,650.00	\$15.00	\$3,825.00	\$23.46	\$5,982.30	\$16.00	\$4,080.00	\$9.30	\$2,371.50	\$29.00	\$7,395.00
13	609	CURB, TYPE 6, AS PER PLAN	FT.	460	\$45.00	\$20,700.00	\$40.00	\$18,400.00	\$43.00	\$19,780.00	\$37.46	\$17,231.60	\$24.00	\$11,040.00	\$50.00	\$23,000.00	\$30.00	\$13,800.00
14	611	4" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR	FT.	10	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$15.00	\$150.00	\$136.05	\$1,360.50	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$8.90	\$89.00	\$70.00	\$700.00
15	611	6" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR	FT.	10	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$15.00	\$150.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$142.87	\$1,428.70	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$14.90	\$149.00	\$75.00	\$750.00
16	611	8" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR	FT.	10	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$149.70	\$1,497.00	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$26.80	\$268.00	\$80.00	\$800.00
17	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,688.52	\$2,688.52	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$7,444.00	\$7,444.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
18	623	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,625.00	\$2,625.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,045.00	\$2,045.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
18A	630	REMOVAL OF GROUND MOUNTED SIGN AND REERECTION	EACH	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$262.50	\$262.50	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
19	638	VALVE BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	2	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$61.67	\$123.34	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
20	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	140	\$5.00	\$700.00	\$5.00	\$700.00	\$40.00	\$5,600.00	\$13.96	\$1,954.40	\$25.00	\$3,500.00	\$15.00	\$2,100.00	\$20.00	\$2,800.00
<b>TOTAL</b>						<b>\$98,728.00</b>	<b>\$82,795.00</b>	<b>\$90,020.00</b>	<b>\$94,885.30</b>	<b>\$100,407.00</b>	<b>\$107,588.50</b>	<b>\$116,138.50</b>	<b>\$123,309.00</b>	<b>\$138,800.00</b>	<b>\$150,000.00</b>	<b>\$165,000.00</b>	<b>\$180,000.00</b>	<b>\$195,000.00</b>

\*1 Total given was \$100,767.00